
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group M23-504

Fri, 17 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language (Special Course)  Sapronova E.V.  B-207
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics (models of computation)  Volfengagen V.E., Zaytsev V.S.,

Marenkov A.V.  K-315
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Elect Web Applications Design  Petrovskaya A.V., Schukin B.A.  K-923
Thu, 23 May 17:55 — 19:30 Formalisms in Information Technologies  Shapkin P.A.  K-211
Thu, 23 May 19:35 — 21:10 ATT Elect Semantically Secure Information Simulations  Volfengagen V.E.,

Roslovtsev V.V., Zaytsev V.S.  K-923
Fri, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST EN Software Lifecycle Managemen  Morgun N.V.  K-315
Fri, 24 May 17:55 — 19:30  Gagarin A.P.  K-923
Sat, 25 May 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Elect Models And Methods of Presenting and Processing Knowledge

 Demidov D.V.  K-312
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Zagrebaev A.M.  dep.22
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Zagrebaev A.M.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Object-oriented Programming  Shapkin P.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Object-oriented Programming  Shapkin P.A.  K-315
Wed, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Elect Models And Methods of Presenting and Processing Knowledge

 Demidov D.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Elect Web Applications Design  Petrovskaya A.V., Schukin B.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Elect Semantically Secure Information Simulations  Roslovtsev V.V.,

Volfengagen V.E., Zaytsev V.S.  ДОТ
Tue, 11 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Foreign Language (Special Course)  Kolcheva A.B., Shushunova E.V.,

Bykanova N.N.  ДОТ
Mon, 17 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (models of computation)  Marenkov A.V., Zaytsev V.S.,

Volfengagen V.E.  ДОТ
Fri, 21 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Object-oriented Programming  Shapkin P.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 26 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Zagrebaev A.M.  ДОТ


